KESER TORAH- MAYAN HATALMUD

COST OF ATTENDANCE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR (FALL AND SPRING)
Direct Costs-Fall and Spring Semesters

Tuition and Fees $12,460
Housing and Food $1,540
Per Credit Charge $520

Direct Costs-One Module of Fall Semester
Tuition and Fees $3,115
Housing and Food $385

Indirect Costs(allowances)-Fall and Spring Semesters

Resident

Books and Supplies $208
Additional Food Expenses $712
Transportation $1,200
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses $2,320

Commuter - Living with Parents

Books and Supplies $208

Housing $1,272
Food $2,832
Transportation $2,620
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses $2,320

Commuter - Off Campus

Books and Supplies $208

Housing $9,712
Food $2,832
Transportation $2,620
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses $2,320

Indirect Costs(allowances)-One Module of Fall Semester
Resident

Books and Supplies $52
Additional Food Expenses $178
Transportation $300

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses $580



Commuter - Living with Parents
Books and Supplies

Housing

Food

Transportation

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

Commuter - Off Campus

Books and Supplies

Housing

Food

Transportation

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

COST OF ATTENDANCE (SUMMER)

Direct Costs-Summer Term
Tuition and Fees
Housing and Food

Indirect Costs(allowances)-Summer Term

Resident

Books and Supplies

Additional Food Expenses
Transportation

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

Commuter - Living with Parents
Books and Supplies

Housing

Food

Transportation

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

Commuter - Off Campus

Books and Supplies

Housing

Food

Transportation

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

$52

$318
$708
$655
$580

$52
$2,428
$708
$655
$580

$5,340
$660

$104
$356
$600
$1,160

$104
$636
$1,416
$1,310
$1,160

$104

$4,856
$1,416
$1,310
$1,160






