## **KESER TORAH- MAYAN HATALMUD**

COST OF ATTENDANCE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR (FALL AND SPRING) Direct Costs-Fall and Spring Semesters				
Tuition and Fees	\$12,460			
Housing and Food	\$1,540			
Per Credit Charge	\$520			
Direct Costs-One Module of Fall Semester				
Tuition and Fees	\$3,115			
Housing and Food	\$385			
Troubing and Food	ΨΟΟΟ			
Indirect Costs(allowances)-Fall and Spring Semesters				
Resident				
Books and Supplies	\$208			
Additional Food Expenses	\$712			
Transportation	\$1,200			
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses	\$2,320			
Commuter - Living with Parents				
Books and Supplies	\$208			
Housing	\$1,272			
Food	\$2,832			
Transportation	\$2,620			
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses	\$2,320			
Wildelian Code Terrorial Experience	Ψ2,020			
Commuter - Off Campus				
Books and Supplies	\$208			
Housing	\$9,712			
Food	\$2,832			
Transportation	\$2,620			
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses	\$2,320			
Indirect Costs(allowances)-One Module of Fall Semester				
Resident				
Books and Supplies	\$52			
Additional Food Expenses	\$178			
Transportation	\$300			
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses	\$580			

Commuter - Living with Parents  Books and Supplies  Housing  Food  Transportation  Miscellaneous Personal Expenses	\$52 \$318 \$708 \$655 \$580
Commuter - Off Campus  Books and Supplies  Housing  Food  Transportation  Miscellaneous Personal Expenses	\$52 \$2,428 \$708 \$655 \$580
COST OF ATTENDANCE (SUMMER)	
Direct Costs-Summer Term Tuition and Fees Housing and Food	\$5,340 \$660
Indirect Costs(allowances)-Summer Term Resident	
Books and Supplies	\$104
Additional Food Expenses Transportation Miscellaneous Personal Expenses	\$356 \$600 \$1,160
Transportation	\$600